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Modulo d’ordine / preventivo
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Firma amministrazioneOsservazioni

Spedire
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Salvare

Stampare

Rif. lavoro

Nº Cliente

Nome Agenzia

Località Data                           Nº Ordine

Preventivo

Ordine


	N CLIENTE: 
	Nombre: 
	agencia: 
	Localidad: 
	N PEDIDO: 
	FECHA: 
	Presupuesto: Off
	REFOBRA: 
	NotasBajo: 
	IMPRIMIR: 
	GUARDAR: 
	BORRAR: 
	ENVIAR: 
	BorrarL01: 
	BorrarL02: 
	BorrarL03: 
	BorrarL04: 
	BorrarL05: 
	BorrarL06: 
	BorrarL07: 
	BorrarL08: 
	BorrarL09: 
	Cant: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	ModeloRow: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	9: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	ColorRow: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	AltoRow: 
	01: 
	1: 
	02: 
	03: 
	04: 
	05: 
	06: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	07: 
	08: 
	09: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Notas: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 



